Cables
LMR-400 Type Cables
33
LMR-400 Type Cables
LMR-400 Type Cables are ideal for jumper assemblies
in wireless communication systems and antenna feed
runs less than one-hundred feet.
Features and Benefits

dB/100 ft dB/100 m Power kW
6.8 22.2 0.33
Ordering Information
Cable Type Part Number Part Description
LMR-400 C40M40-40-002 2' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-005 5' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-010 10' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-015 15' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-020 20' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-025 25' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-040 40' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-050 50' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-060 60' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-080 80' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-100 100' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-150 150' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-200 200' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
LMR-400 C40M40-40-250 250' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable